FOR  McLean County, Xentucky
County, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
1¥ Revised SHEET NO. 2
North Mcl.ean County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO, I
{Name of Utility)
Original SHEET NO. 2
RATES AND CHARGES
B. DEPOSITS:

All Customers

C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter
1 Inch Meter

1 ¥ Inch Meter

2 Inch Meter

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Re-connection Charge

Late Payment Penalty
(Bills unpaid after the 10™ of the month
following the month meter read)

$35.00

$660.50
$828.54
$1,966.93
$2,091.32

30.00
10%

CANCELLED

January 1, 2017

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE AUGUST 20, 2007

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE QCTOBER 15, 2007

Mcmttl ! Date / Year

(Signatyfe of Officer)

TITLE CHAIRMAN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INCASENO.,  2007-00383 DATED October 15,

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

10/15/2007
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

2007

e

Executive Director



DanielE.Hinton
1117




