	FOR McLean County, Kentucky County, Town or City	
North McLean County Water District (Name of Utility)	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	1 st Revised SHEET NO. 2	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	Original SHEET NO. 2	
RATES AND CHA	RGES	
B. <u>DEPOSITS:</u>		
All Customers	\$35.00	
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:		
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter	\$660.50	
1 Inch Meter 1 ½ Inch Meter	\$828.54 \$1,966.93	
2 Inch Meter	\$2,091.32	
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:		
Re-connection Charge	30.00	
Late Payment Penalty (Bills unpaid after the 10 th of the month following the month meter read)	10%	
	CANCELLED	
	January 1, 2017	
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	
	SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE AUGUST 20, 2007 Month / Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15, 2007		
SSUED BY Mathel Someting (Signature of Officer)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
TITLE CHAIRMAN	10/15/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	N SECTION 9 (1)	

IN CASE NO. <u>2007-00383</u> DATED <u>October 15,</u> 2007

Executive Director